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Show #091720 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

9/23/2020

Showbill: 196 Class: PHBA 3538 PB Amt Geldings - All Ages 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Pete McAlister, Mike Baker, Manita McKool Defoor, DAWN FRYE

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Cynthia G Sexton
Marbury, AL2015

Classic Kinda Kid

PHBA - 90610

Cynthia G Sexton

PHBA - 103634

2706

Sire/Dam: LFL Crown Royal Xr x DS Sips Classic Amy

2

Z
C James Christiansen
BERRYVILLE, AR2019

Secret Mazeratti

PHBA - 91990

C James Christiansen

PHBA - 97428

2709

Sire/Dam: Telasecret x Golden Mazeratti

3

Z
Jennifer Henry
Springfield, IL2007

Zip Me Plenty Good

PHBA - 92282

Jennifer Henry

PHBA - 107652

2649

Sire/Dam: Macs Good N Plenty x Ima Zippy Stardust

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2706
2709
2649

2706
2649
2709

3rd Judge: 

2706
2709
2649

4th Judge: 

2706
2709
2649

1
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Pete 
McAlister

Mike Baker Manita 
McKool 
Defoor

DAWN 
FRYE


